

Ü

C.A.No. 5037 OF 1997

ITEM No.5

Court No. 2

SECTION XIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No 3 In Civil Appeal No.5037/1997

A.P.STATE FED. OF COOP SPINNING MILLS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P V SWAMINATHAN

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for clarification/modification of court's order)
(With Office Report)

Date : 26/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. K. Ram Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Fresh steps be taken for unserved appellants by the
Advocate.

Put up after service is complete.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar